

## PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 49177499

---

Data publicarii	26.08.20	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.255,88 RON - 1.255,88 RON

---

Descriere: pasta apa-2x7.56=15.13 colier omega 2" 1/2-2x4.20=8.40 teava pvc 75x0.5m-1x4.20=4.20 ciment -10x9.66=96.64 robinet apa 3/4-1x13.03=13.03 cot pe 25 -2x5.04=10.08 robinet apa 1 1/4-1x42.86=42.86 teu pe 50x 11/2-1x18.49=18.49 mufa pe 50 x 1x2-1x8.40=8.40 robinet apa 1"-1x31.09=31.09 mufa gebo 1 " -2x54.62=109.24 robinet fonta 2"-1x78.15=78.15 red zn 2"x1"-1x7.98=7.98 mufa pe 32x1-1x3.36=3.36 cot pe 32x1"-1x4.20=4.20 electrozi 2.5-230x0.25=57.98 electrozi3.2-141x0.42=59.24 surubelnita-1x14.29=14.29 weber R40-6x34.45=206.72 weber bm15w-4x19.75=78.99 plasa fibra -50x1.68=84.03 vopsea kober 15l-4x63.87=255.46 amorsa 5l-1x15.97=15.97 trafalet-1x18.49=18.49 maner telescopic-1x13.45=13.45

---